
Green Lane Primary Academy – Staff Email Addresses 

Name Role Email Address 
Mrs Walsh Head Teacher Jackie.walsh@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs McLean Deputy Head Teacher Elizabeth.mclean@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Thackstone Deputy Head Teacher Jane.thackstone@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Hall Assistant Head / Y5 Team Leader Jon.hall@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 
Mrs French Assistant Head / Y6 Team Leader Claire.french@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Brownsell Y6 Teacher Jen.brownsell@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Carr Y6 Teacher David.carr@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Baldwin Y6 Teacher Rob.baldwin@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Riggall Y5 Teacher Becky.Riggall@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Davison Y5 Teacher Ian.Davison@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Healy Y5 Teacher Jane.healy@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs McCue Y4 Team Leader Natalie.mccue@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Carter Y4 Teacher Andrew.carter@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Skelton Y4 Teacher Helen.skelton@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Miss Smith Y4 Teacher Melanie.smith@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr Mills Y3 Team Leader Richard.mills@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Smithurst Y3 Teacher Liz.smithurst@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mr McCue Y3 Teacher Sam.mccue@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 
Miss Coates Y3 Teacher Helen.coates@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 



Mrs Stone Y2 Team Leader Nora.stone@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Mills Y2 Teacher Katy.sturrock@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Heatley Y2 Teacher Suzy.heatley@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Pearson Y2 Teacher Vicky.pearson@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Birch Y1 Team Leader Natalie.birch@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Rafferty Y1 Teacher Lauren.rafferty@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Walker Y1 Teacher Lorna.walker@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Collinson Y1 Teacher Vickie.collinson@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Miss Hutchinson Y1 Teacher Samantha.hutchinson@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Miss Foster Reception Team Leader Kate.foster@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Hoskins Reception Teacher Maria.hoskins@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Miss Moffat Reception Teacher Hannah.moffat@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Jukes Nursery Teacher Kate.jukes@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Turner Nursery Teacher Michelle.turner@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Layen PPA Teacher Helen.layen@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 

Mrs Sutton PPA Teacher Hayley.sutton@greenlanemiddlesbrough.co.uk 
 


